
 

 

Date: 22.04.2024 

CORRIGENDUM NO.04 

 
CORRIGENDUM TO THE TENDER FOR RENOVATION WORK OF STEM CELL, 
PAINTING & MAINTENANCE WORK OF DOCTORS QUARTERS,KITCHEN & 
CANTEEN FIRST FLOOR –BALANCE WORKS AND PATCH WORK & RE-
TARRING OF CAMPUS MAIN ROAD AT MALABAR CANCER CENTRE 
THALASSERY. 
 
Tender No. HITES/IDS/MCC-VW/23/26 (e-tender ID: 2024_HITES_660336_1) dated 
05.03.2024 
 
With reference to the tender for “RENOVATION WORK OF STEM CELL, PAINTING & 
MAINTENANCE WORK OF DOCTORS QUARTERS, KITCHEN & CANTEEN FIRST 
FLOOR –BALANCE WORKS AND PATCH WORK & RE-TARRING OF CAMPUS MAIN 
ROAD AT MALABAR CANCER CENTRE THALASSERY” the following amendment may 
please be noted: 
 

As per corrigendum 03, date of uploading of 
tender and opening of Technical Bid 

Amended date of uploading of tender and 
opening of Technical Bid 

Description Details Description Details 

Last date and time for 
submission of e- Tender 

22.04.2024,           
3:00 PM  

Last date and time for 
submission of e- Tender 

07.05.2024,           
3:00 PM  

Date and time for 
Opening of Technical 
Bid through 
e-tendering 

23.04.2024                  
3:00 PM 

Date and time for 
Opening of Technical 
Bid through 
e-tendering 

08.05.2024                  
3:00 PM 

 
 

All other terms and conditions will remain unchanged. 

 

For HITES 

 

Sd/- 

 

Authorized Signatory 

 

 


